Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abigail Hewson - (961728) - Berkhamsted SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:21.39
1:26.71
1:48.88
1:51.55

2:03.32

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:26.71
1:21.39
1:48.88
1:51.55

2:03.32

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

334
276
139
130
96

WA Pts

276
334
139
130
96

Round

Round

Date

18/10/15
28/11/15
25/01/14
10/02/13
09/02/13

Date

28/11/15
18/10/15
25/01/14
10/02/13
09/02/13

Meet

Hemel Hempstead 102nd Birthday Open
Berkhamsted Club Champs 2015 S4
Berkhamsted SC 100's Club Championships
Hertsmere Last Chance No Frills County Qua

Berkhamsted SC Last Chance 100s 2013

Meet

Berkhamsted Club Champs 2015 S4

Hemel Hempstead 102nd Birthday Open
Berkhamsted SC 100's Club Championships
Hertsmere Last Chance No Frills County Qua

Berkhamsted SC Last Chance 100s 2013

Venue

Hemel Hempstead
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Barnet

Stoke Mandicille

Venue

Berkhamsted
Hemel Hempstead
Berkhamsted
Barnet

Stoke Mandicille

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 4
Berkhamsted 4
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 4

Club Swam Under Level

Berkhamsted 4
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 4
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



