Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abigail Hewson - (961728) - Berkhamsted SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:21.39	334	F	18/10/15	Hemel Hempstead 102nd Birthday Open	Hemel Hempstead	Berkhamsted	2
1:26.71	276	F	28/11/15	Berkhamsted Club Champs 2015 S4	Berkhamsted	Berkhamsted	4
1:48.88	139	F	25/01/14	Berkhamsted SC 100's Club Championships	Berkhamsted	Berkhamsted	4
1:51.55	130	F	10/02/13	Hertsmere Last Chance No Frills County Qua	Barnet	Berkhamsted	3
2:03.32	96	F	09/02/13	Berkhamsted SC Last Chance 100s 2013	Stoke Mandicille	Berkhamsted	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:26.71	276	F	28/11/15	Berkhamsted Club Champs 2015 S4	Berkhamsted	Berkhamsted	4
1:21.39	334	F	18/10/15	Hemel Hempstead 102nd Birthday Open	Hemel Hempstead	Berkhamsted	2
1:48.88	139	F	25/01/14	Berkhamsted SC 100's Club Championships	Berkhamsted	Berkhamsted	4
1:51.55	130	F	10/02/13	Hertsmere Last Chance No Frills County Qua	Barnet	Berkhamsted	3
2:03.32	96	F	09/02/13	Berkhamsted SC Last Chance 100s 2013	Stoke Mandicille	Berkhamsted	4